
道路 距離 道路 距離 道路 距離 道路 距離 道路 距離 道路 距離 道路 距離

8:00 8:00 9:00 8:00 8:00 7:00

地下鉄 500 5km 県28 226

9:30 県33 県28 8:30

県24 県11 20km 県17 市営渡船

県91 クルーズ船

9:00 10

九州道 県216 県478 指宿ｽｶｲ 市営渡船

北九州高速 210 60km 220 九州道 206

県11 202

11:00 11:00 35 地下鉄

県25 県11 県26 10km 県11 11:00

12:00 57 224 12:00 14:00

県25 県111 15km 県149

公園道路 県11 peach

九州道 12:00 (15分) 桜島ﾌｪﾘｰ 455便

東九州道 県111 (60分) 島原フェリー 西九州道

325 長崎道

県50

peach 387 14:00 14:00 57 385 5km

456便 10 県50 251 16:00

14:00 県7 15:00 15:00 385 5km

10 15:00 225 251

212 県7 226 57 長崎道

218 県23 34 九州道

16:00 16:00

県28 県27 県7

地下鉄 387 九州中央道 県17 長崎道20km 県35

東九州道 県28 18:00

大分道 宮崎道 17:00 県35

東九州道 県28 10km 3

18:00 県24

18:00 県28 25km 226 18:30

県52 10km 県238

19:00 18:00 19:00 18:00 20:00 19:00

合計 290km 合計 340km 合計 205km 合計 340km 合計 230km

東脊振IC

博多港

軍艦島

11:30

雲仙普賢岳

熊本城

210km

14:10

13:40

14:40

75km

阿蘇中岳火口

田野IC

12:00集合

福　岡 福　岡

福岡空港

新千歳空港

長崎港

長崎港

9:00

吉野ヶ里遺跡

佐世保中央IC

九十九島

指宿温泉

福　岡

福岡タワー

25km

蔵田IC

13:25

湯布院

益城熊本IC

(うち高速   105km)

8月6日(火)

福　岡

長崎

8月5日(月)

15km

太宰府天満宮

須恵IC

50km

8月4日(日)8月2日(金)

別府温泉

8月3日(土)

日  南

25km

城山展望所

地獄巡り

2019年 九州一周ツーリング  詳細ルート

春日IC

門司港

宇佐神宮

門司IC新千歳空港

5km

8月1日(木)7月31日(水)

別府IC

宇佐IC

玖珠IC

30km

40km

開聞岳

池田湖

鹿児島高千穂

耶馬溪

(うち高速   230km)

別府温泉 日　南 指宿温泉

(うち高速   120km)(うち高速 205km)

稲佐山夜景

45km

桜島港

30km

熊本港

15:55

福岡空港

50km

城山公園

鹿児島港

819レンタル

25km

35km

10km

80km

桜　島

120km

50km

天岩戸神社

10km

15km

都城

20km

50km

知　覧

頴娃IC

島原港

諫早IC

長崎IC

819レンタル

10km

80km

10km

80km

長崎

25km

東脊振IC

筑紫野IC

5km

志賀島

博多港

11:50

7:20

7:50

9:00

9:30


